Cornell University College of Veterinary Medicine Alumni Association Executive Board

DVM degree from Cornell required

At-Large Member Nomination form *Term begins July 1, 2025*

Under the governance of the Alumni Association Executive Board, the Alumni Association sponsors a variety of programs and services to promote the Veterinary College, its welfare and the interests of its alumni.

The Association shall advance the educational and charitable interests of the Cornell University College of Veterinary Medicine and shall promote the personal and professional development of its alumni and students.

All graduates receiving a DVM degree are members of the College's Alumni Association. The Alumni Association promotes engagement between alumni, students and the College through its activities, events, and programs. Funding for the Alumni Association is provided from the College of Veterinary Medicine's Annual Fund.

_				
Nominee name:				
Cornell degree(s) & year(s):				
Self-nomination: Yes N If no, Nominator's name [& Corne		if applicable]:		
Please provide information on th	e nominee			
1/ Work/Specialty/Business (+ lo	cation):			
2/ Leadership activity (previous C	ornell + any known no	on-Cornell leaders	hip roles):	
3/ Brief bio (and link to LinkedIn	profile, if available):			

for Cornell. Please provide specific examples based on your personal experience.
5/ Additional information to share about interest in the Alumni Association Executive Board (AAEB).
6/ If previous AAEB member, please share reasons why the nominee wishes to return as a
volunteer.